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
Two plus bedrooms, erty. Main floor laundry room. Two 3 piece

bathrooms. Call Brenda MacDonald* to view

R, detached garage.
ood*.  04-555-30 at 905-877-5165. 04-317-99

& make sure you
look at this great 4
bdrm home.
Located on quiet

196  x- 229

foot lot. 4 T L S [ o
|NDUSTH|AL PHﬂPEHTY IN ERIN ————
large  bed- B ¥ o 3 acres of land + 8100 sq. ft., 22 ft. high OPPOHTUNlT

. | rooms . g W clearspan industrial building + 4140 sq. fi. J§ @ South end of Gordon St. in Guelph. Approx.

4 Beautiful angle/paint area and 5060 sq. ft. of outdoor stor- .50 acre w/1000 s.f. brick bungalow. Zoned

hardwnad Recent roof and panel. Call agefloading area with drivethrough 6 overhead office-res with many permitted uses - day-

David* todav to see this onel! cranes, 2 drive-in shipping doors and much more. care/medical/vet/ personal services. Great
y Zoned M2 General Industrial. A great opportunity. investment! $359,900. Marilyn Kerr*.

04-553-90 $1,400,000. Call Sandra Brianceau*. 04-423-91 04-567-99

L8 built & almost new
§ in spectacular con-

AR AR @ dition finished top
to botiom. Baamnt pmf dc:rre w/rec rm, laminate ficor,
office & laundry. Gorgeous kitchen w/breakfast area,
breakfast bar & gas fireplace. Fam rm on 2nd level &
master loft w/4 pc ensuite. California shutters, top
quality appliances, dbl car garage! Iris Irwin*
$299,900. 04-564-99
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TIME!!" . =y ) : e R | vacant Core
i you're e . e L LT Wooded lot with yyio= P Cotanersial Afike home. Desirable
lucky a B R i = e g i B e 0 ErlTjwi paues.rju I:T‘rgﬁ £ f : 5"_".;'“ 5 ) = e o Silows s location, walklng dis-
property like QUMHT WLLAGE OF ﬁHELTEHHAM SroaT oo Wi ITaonce, cathegral GeingE. o bl 174 ™ |Investment  opps. tance to CFEdIt HWEF Shows to perfection.

* E EE il On beautiful country road w/over 1/2 acre near hardwood, w/out to patio, kitchen with ceram- = include:  daycare, Laminate & hardwood throughout. Dining room

& | THIS ISTHE ONE
= Beautiful 3 bedroom,
2 bathroom town-

outh. Family rm & T e S .\ ailable the Credit River, 3+1 bdrm bungalow w/2.5 car ics, pull out drawers, 2 pantries, built-in appli- ot nIii e s 1| refail, hotel/motel, nas walkout to patio. Lots spent on upgrades.
ireplace, hdwd firs. Gmgeaus old Victorian, absnlutew amazing gar- garage, fin bsmnt w/fam rm + 4th bdrm or ances, island with sink, all open concept, 3 % athletic club, school, Freshly painted. New backsplash & kitchen coun-
ianne Penrice*. dens, ponds, greenhouse, tea house, 2 parcels - office, oak kitchen cabinets, bthrm renovated. many walkouts to great landscaped gardens, church, PUBLIC PARKING, PUBLIC GARAGE, tertop, ceramics in powder room. Move-in condi-
04-544.30 46 acres + 23 acres - being sold together. Country living 10 mins to everything! $339,500. your very own pond, upgrades galore. Call etc. Also included in Official Plan for “multi-family tion. 10+++. Show and sell. Tina Dwyer* or
$1,175,000. Kathy Ellis*. 04-557-60 Iris Irwin* has the details. 04-489-60 Mary* or Tony* Maan for viewing. 04-390-31 residential”. Call Jackie Eagles®. ~  04-524-VL Nusha Mathieson*. 04-571-30

VICTORIAN TRULY A PRIVATE AFFORD- STONE
ELEGANCE SPECIAL HOME! AND A :
Formery  the B = GREAT - §| ABLE BARN
f Canneberges In Erin" on a quiet FAMILY/ = & 3 bdrm, 3 bthrm! ESTATES
Hestaurant and Bed & F | g street - walk to EXECUTIVE i Upen concept liv/din
Ef;g”.iféﬁ oo B Bl A8 @ . | shops! 4 bdrm brick HEEEE'EE‘* R m wigas fip, eatn T B AR b | i : R RE WSUI:EHB,H
- - 1 y fooy i : e hﬂme Gﬂ' |and_ - i k'tmen masi& MI :':"5-':-'-"5 ::-.-j!. .:-- e .“!.' 1 3 i ; o 'E. -E;'-.. . ﬂﬂ{jE Lﬂ il'ln"il'lfg
4 sq. fl. commercially i . W e f ek P il :
i i crion pone | YR scaped 33275 | TT— ﬁﬁgf&g Wing = PRI e e ) Y p—— S S0y th s
Y dentil,  protessionat [l 'O Central air, centra vac, oversized 2 car family rm, fireplace, w/o to multi-level deck O/L | & bb, T, bsmol. WONDERFUL OPPORTUNITY i 0l ing upgrades, mn fir office with built in cabinetry, total-

wiwalkout to private
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